
 

ROLLER SKATING RINK AT CROSS COUNTY SHOPPING CENTER 

Ages 5 and up. Skates are provided or you may bring your own. Admission is $10 and includes 

skates and one hour session. Hours subject to change. Credit/Debit cards only – NO CASH 

accepted for payment. Located at Center Court from August 17 – September 2, 2019. 

DAY DATE HOURS 

Saturday 17-Aug 11am - 9pm 

Sunday 18-Aug 11am - 7pm 

Monday 19-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Tuesday 20-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Wednesday 21-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Thursday 22-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Friday 23-Aug 2pm - 9pm 

Saturday 24-Aug 12pm - 9pm 

Sunday 25-Aug 11am - 6m 

Monday 26-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Tuesday 27-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Wednesday 28-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Thursday 29-Aug 4pm - 9pm 

Friday 30-Aug 2pm - 9pm 

Saturday 31-Aug 12pm - 9pm 

Sunday 1-Sep 11am - 7pm 

Monday 2-Sep 11am - 8pm 

 


